1%,SSA\/U-\RT
OSTRICH

Vehicle Start Time

End Time

Customer Start Trip Continue Trip

Trip Type

Distance

Max Speed

Avg Speed

22-10-2022-26-10-2022

ZWR 276 GP  035254407458102  2022-10-25
Scab 7 05:21:23

ZWR 276 GP  035254407458102  2022-10-24
Scab 7 05:42:55

ZWR 276 GP  035254407458102  2022-10-25
Scab 7 05:21:54

BX 21 YZ GP Hino086768803636758  2022-10-26
3 05:46:21

ZWR 276 GP  035254407458102  2022-10-25
Scab 7 05:22:53

2022-10-25
05:21:54

2022-10-25
05:21:22

2022-10-25
05:22:53

2022-10-26
05:47:05

2022-10-26
05:19:11

Chokwe, Gaza, Chdkwe, Gaza,
Mozambique Mozambique

Chokwe, Gaza, Chdkwe, Gaza,
Mozambique Mozambique

Chokwe, Gaza, Chdkwe, Gaza,
Mozambique Mozambique

Brakbos Street,  Brakbos Street,
Tshwane Ward 78, Tshwane Ward 78,
Heritage Hill, City Heritage Hill, City

of Tshwane of Tshwane
Metropolitan Metropolitan
Municipality, Municipality,
Gauteng, 0147,  Gauteng, 0147,
South Africa South Africa

Chokwe, Gaza, Chokwe, Gaza,
Mozambique Mozambique

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

0 km

25 km

0 km

0 km

13 km

0 km/h

0 km/h

0 km/h

0km/h

0km/h

0 km/h

0 km/h

0 km/h

0 km/h

0 km/h

Fuel Using Rating
oL 10
oL 10
oL 10
oL 10
oL 10
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